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Workshop Programme

Morning Block (9:00-11:45)

9:00-9:25

9:25-9:50

9:50-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:55

10:55-11:20

11:20-11:45

Syllable-Based Burrows-Wheeler Transform

Jan Lansky, Katsiaryna Chernik, Zuzana VI¢kova
Improvement of Text Compression Parameters Using
Cluster Analysis

Jifi Dvorsky, Jan Martinovic

Genetic Algorithms in Syllable-Based Text Compression
Tom3as Kuthan, Jan Lansky

Break

Using XSEM for Modeling XML Interfaces of Services in
SOA

Martin Necasky

A Modular XQuery Implementation

Jan Vrany, Jan 73k

A Content-Oriented Data Model for Semistructured Data
Tom3as Novotny

Poster session (15:45-16:15)

(15:45-16:00) Work with Knowledge on the Internet - Local Search

Antonin Pavli¢ek, Josef Muknsnabl

(16:00-16:15) The Use of Ontologies in Wrapper Induction

Marek Nekvasil

Afternoon Block (16:15-18:10)

16:15-16:40

16:40-17:05

17:05-17:15

Index-Based Approach to Similarity Search in Protein and
Nucleotide Databases

David Hoksza, Tomas Skopal

Using BMH Algorithm to Solve Subset of XPath Queries
David Toth

Break



Workshop Programme (cont.)

17:15-17:40 Shape Extraction Framework for Similarity Search in
Image Databases
Jan Klima, Tomas Skopal

17:40-18:05 Inductive Models of User Preferences for Semantic Web
Alan Eckhardt
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